Specifications
CPU Intel®
  AtomTM
  x5-E8000  2.00GHz(Burst) 1.04GHz Quad Core
Intel®
  Pentium®  N3710   2.56GHz(Burst) 1.6GHz Quad Core
Intel®
  Celeron®  N3160    2.24GHz(Burst) 1.6GHz Quad Core

Weight 81g
O/S Support Windows 10 Windows 7 (64bits) Linux
Ordering Information
PART NO.
CPU
Speed
DRAM
(DDR3L)
Disk
Support
Display GigaLAN COM USB 2.0 I2C Parallel Audio
IBW-6954-E4 (Intel®
  AtomTM
  x5-E8000) 1.04GHz
4GB
mSATA
SATA device
Micro SD
VGA
LVDS
HDMI
1 4 4 1 1
MIC-in
Line-out
IBW-6954-A4 (Intel®
  Pentium®  N3710) 1.60GHz
IBW-6954-B4 (Intel®
  Celeron®  N3160) 1.60GHz
CABLE-SET
6954
Cable set for IBW-6954 (RS232 x4, USB x2, PRINT, Audio x2, LAN, VGA)